
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Κυριακή, 1 Αύγουστος 2021 9 -8 9 -47% 150 1 155 1% 278 2 286 1%

Δευτέρα, 2 Αύγουστος 2021 25 16 26 178% 156 6 161 4% 284 6 293 2%

Τρίτη, 3 Αύγουστος 2021 29 4 30 16% 163 7 168 4% 288 4 297 1%

Τετάρτη, 4 Αύγουστος 2021 18 -11 19 -38% 161 -2 166 -1% 289 1 298 0%

Πέμπτη, 5 Αύγουστος 2021 18 0 19 0% 145 -16 149 -10% 292 3 301 1%

Παρασκευή, 6 Αύγουστος 2021 21 3 22 17% 137 -8 141 -6% 289 -3 298 -1%

Σάββατο, 7 Αύγουστος 2021 25 4 26 19% 145 8 149 6% 294 5 303 2%

Κυριακή, 8 Αύγουστος 2021 11 -14 11 -56% 147 2 151 1% 297 3 306 1%

Δευτέρα, 9 Αύγουστος 2021 14 3 14 27% 136 -11 140 -7% 292 -5 301 -2%

Τρίτη, 10 Αύγουστος 2021 21 7 22 50% 128 -8 132 -6% 291 -1 300 0%

Τετάρτη, 11 Αύγουστος 2021 24 3 25 14% 134 6 138 5% 295 4 304 1%

Πέμπτη, 12 Αύγουστος 2021 17 -7 18 -29% 133 -1 137 -1% 278 -17 286 -6%

Παρασκευή, 13 Αύγουστος 2021 32 15 33 88% 144 11 148 8% 281 3 290 1%

Σάββατο, 14 Αύγουστος 2021 23 -9 24 -28% 142 -2 146 -1% 287 6 296 2%

Κυριακή, 15 Αύγουστος 2021 18 -5 19 -22% 149 7 154 5% 296 9 305 3%

Δευτέρα, 16 Αύγουστος 2021 16 -2 16 -11% 151 2 156 1% 287 -9 296 -3%

Τρίτη, 17 Αύγουστος 2021 21 5 22 31% 151 0 156 0% 279 -8 287 -3%

Τετάρτη, 18 Αύγουστος 2021 15 -6 15 -29% 142 -9 146 -6% 276 -3 284 -1%

Πέμπτη, 19 Αύγουστος 2021 26 11 27 73% 151 9 156 6% 284 8 293 3%

Παρασκευή, 20 Αύγουστος 2021 40 14 41 54% 159 8 164 5% 303 19 312 7%

Σάββατο, 21 Αύγουστος 2021 31 -9 32 -23% 167 8 172 5% 309 6 318 2%

Κυριακή, 22 Αύγουστος 2021 16 -15 16 -48% 165 -2 170 -1% 314 5 324 2%

Δευτέρα, 23 Αύγουστος 2021 22 6 23 38% 171 6 176 4% 322 8 332 3%

Τρίτη, 24 Αύγουστος 2021 13 -9 13 -41% 163 -8 168 -5% 314 -8 324 -2%

Τετάρτη, 25 Αύγουστος 2021 20 7 21 54% 168 5 173 3% 310 -4 319 -1%

Πέμπτη, 26 Αύγουστος 2021 32 12 33 60% 174 6 179 4% 325 15 335 5%

Παρασκευή, 27 Αύγουστος 2021 19 -13 20 -41% 153 -21 158 -12% 312 -13 322 -4%

Σάββατο, 28 Αύγουστος 2021 12 -7 12 -37% 134 -19 138 -12% 301 -11 310 -4%

Κυριακή, 29 Αύγουστος 2021 15 3 15 25% 133 -1 137 -1% 298 -3 307 -1%

Δευτέρα, 30 Αύγουστος 2021 25 10 26 67% 136 3 140 2% 307 9 316 3%

Τρίτη, 31 Αύγουστος 2021 19 -6 20 -24% 142 6 146 4% 305 -2 314 -1%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Τετάρτη, 1 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 26 7 27 37% 148 6 153 4% 316 11 326 4%

Πέμπτη, 2 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 37 11 38 42% 153 5 158 3% 327 11 337 3%

Παρασκευή, 3 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 57 20 59 54% 191 38 197 25% 344 17 354 5%

Σάββατο, 4 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 35 -22 36 -39% 214 23 221 12% 348 4 359 1%

Κυριακή, 5 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 24 -11 25 -31% 223 9 230 4% 356 8 367 2%

Δευτέρα, 6 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 -9 15 -38% 213 -10 219 -4% 349 -7 360 -2%

Τρίτη, 7 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 50 35 52 233% 244 31 251 15% 386 37 398 11%

Τετάρτη, 8 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 43 -7 44 -14% 261 17 269 7% 409 23 421 6%

Πέμπτη, 9 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 30 -13 31 -30% 254 -7 262 -3% 407 -2 419 0%

Παρασκευή, 10 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 29 -1 30 -3% 226 -28 233 -11% 417 10 430 2%

Σάββατο, 11 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 56 27 58 93% 247 21 255 9% 461 44 475 11%

Κυριακή, 12 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 18 -38 19 -68% 241 -6 248 -2% 464 3 478 1%

Δευτέρα, 13 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 35 17 36 94% 261 20 269 8% 474 10 488 2%

Τρίτη, 14 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 47 12 48 34% 258 -3 266 -1% 502 28 517 6%

Τετάρτη, 15 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 34 -13 35 -28% 249 -9 257 -3% 510 8 526 2%

Πέμπτη, 16 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 22 -12 23 -35% 241 -8 248 -3% 495 -15 510 -3%

Παρασκευή, 17 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 -5 18 -23% 229 -12 236 -5% 455 -40 469 -8%

Σάββατο, 18 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 31 14 32 82% 204 -25 210 -11% 451 -4 465 -1%

Κυριακή, 19 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 17 -14 18 -45% 203 -1 209 0% 444 -7 458 -2%

Δευτέρα, 20 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 20 3 21 18% 188 -15 194 -7% 449 5 463 1%

Τρίτη, 21 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 35 15 36 75% 176 -12 181 -6% 434 -15 447 -3%

Τετάρτη, 22 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 -22 13 -63% 155 -21 160 -12% 404 -30 416 -7%

Πέμπτη, 23 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 22 9 23 69% 155 0 160 0% 396 -8 408 -2%

Παρασκευή, 24 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 15 -7 15 -32% 153 -2 158 -1% 382 -14 394 -4%

Σάββατο, 25 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 19 4 20 27% 141 -12 145 -8% 345 -37 356 -10%

Κυριακή, 26 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 11 -8 11 -42% 135 -6 139 -4% 338 -7 348 -2%

Δευτέρα, 27 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 35 24 36 218% 150 15 155 11% 338 0 348 0%

Τρίτη, 28 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 24 -11 25 -31% 139 -11 143 -7% 315 -23 325 -7%

Τετάρτη, 29 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 13 -11 13 -46% 139 0 143 0% 294 -21 303 -7%

Πέμπτη, 30 Σεπτέμβριος 2021 14 1 14 8% 131 -8 135 -6% 286 -8 295 -3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 0-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 0-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Παρασκευή, 1 Οκτώβριος 2021 23 9 24 64% 139 8 143 6% 292 6 301 2%

Σάββατο, 2 Οκτώβριος 2021 19 -4 20 -17% 139 0 143 0% 280 -12 289 -4%

Κυριακή, 3 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 4 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 5 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 6 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 7 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 8 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 9 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 10 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 11 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 12 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 13 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 14 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 15 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 16 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 17 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 18 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 19 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 20 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 21 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 22 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 23 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 24 Οκτώβριος 2021

Δευτέρα, 25 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τρίτη, 26 Οκτώβριος 2021

Τετάρτη, 27 Οκτώβριος 2021

Πέμπτη, 28 Οκτώβριος 2021

Παρασκευή, 29 Οκτώβριος 2021

Σάββατο, 30 Οκτώβριος 2021

Κυριακή, 31 Οκτώβριος 2021

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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